Latest offers from Artstat
Offers Expire
30th June 2024
MAY EDITIONSpecialist distributors of creative materials F
Call: 0161 902 3800
Mon-Thurs 8.30am - 4.30pm
Fri 8.30am - 4.00pm
See our

Industrial Estate, Manchester M23 9WR.
Facebook: ArtstatF
How to Order
WATERCOLOUR AUXILIARIES
CODE MOQ RRP Net
XCFCAMF75
75ml Colourless Art
Masking Fluid
3 £9.25 £3.86
XCFAMF75 75ml Art Masking Fluid 6 £9.25 £3.86
XCFGAS75 75ml Gum Arabic 3 £9.25 £3.86
50%
DISCOUNT
CODE RRP MOQ 50% MOQ 55%
XCFC640 12 Half Pans £25.95 6 £10.82 12 £9.73
UP TO
55%
DISCOUNT
COTMAN SKETCHERS
POCKET BOX
GUMSTRIP
BAD63** MOQ RRP Net
04 36mm x 35m 12 £4.75 £1.98
05 48mm x 35m 12 £5.25 £2.19
50%
DISCOUNT
Ideal for stretching watercolour
paper prior to painting and for
backing picture frames. It is fully
repositionable when wet and can
withstand full saturation.  To wet the
tape, use a sponge which activates
the adhesive. Can be painted over.
2Tel: 0161 902 3800     Website: www.artstat.co.uk     Email: action@artstat.co.uk
RBF****** RRP Net
AWS250 White Spirit 250ml £6.55 £2.73
AWS500 White Spirit 500ml £9.85 £4.11
L250 Low Odour Thinner 250ml £10.55 £4.40
L500 Low Odour Thinner 500ml £17.85 £7.44
RBF****** RRP Net
RLO250 Refined Linseed Oil 250ml £11.85 £4.94
RLO500 Refined Linseed Oil 500ml £19.95 £8.32
T250 Distilled Turpentine 250ml £13.55 £5.65
T500 Distilled Turpentine 500ml £18.85 £7.86
ARTIST
QUALITY
MEDIUMS
50%
DISCOUNT
ORDER 6 PER CODE
TO QUALIFY
150ML VARNISH
50%
DISCOUNT
RCFV****** MOQ RRP Net
AP150G Gloss Varnish 6 £10.70 £4.46
AP150M Matt Varnish 6 £10.70 £4.46
AP150S Satin Varnish 6 £10.70 £4.46
AR150 Retouching Gloss 6 £10.70 £4.46
D150 Dammar Varnish 6 £10.70 £4.46
CODE MOQ RRP Net
TCFPRL Large 12 £5.45 £2.27
TCFPRM Medium 36 £2.75 £1.15
PUTTY RUBBER CASES
50%
DISCOUNT
CODE MOQ RRP Net
UUAPC24C 24pc 1 £105.99 £35.33
UUAPC54C 54pc 1 £260.99 £87.00
SPECIAL
NET